Eraser LSA20 Series Blades
Used in the following Eraser machines:
LSA10 | LSAR10 | LSA20 | LSAR20
Mechtrix Corporation • W147 N9461 Held Drive, Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 • Tel (262) 255-6555 • sales@mechtrix.com 1 of 1
© 2020 Mechtrix Corporation
Eraser LSA10 & LSA20 Stripping Blades
Mechtrix OEM
Part Number (in) (mm) Part Number
Eraser LSA20-SS Straight Stripping Blade 33280 - - IR1702
Eraser LSA20-0.9 Stripping Blade 36005 0.03500 0.90 IR1703
Eraser LSA20-1.2 Stripping Blade 36006 0.04700 1.20 IR1704
Eraser LSA20-1.4 Stripping Blade 36007 0.05500 1.40 IR1705
Eraser LSA20-1.7 Stripping Blade 36008 0.06700 1.70 IR1706
Eraser LSA20-2.0 Stripping Blade 36009 0.07900 2.00 IR1707
Eraser LSA20-2.7 Stripping Blade 36010 0.10700 2.70 IR1708
Eraser LSA20-3.3 Stripping Blade 36011 0.12800 3.30 IR1709
Eraser LSA20-3.7 Stripping Blade 36012 0.14700 3.70 IR1710
Eraser LSA20-4.8 Stripping Blade 36013 0.18800 4.80 IR1711
Eraser LSA20-5.4 Stripping Blade 35567 0.21300 5.40 IR1712
Eraser LSA20-6.2 Stripping Blade 36014 0.24200 6.20 IR1713
Eraser LSA20-7.4 Stripping Blade 35980 0.29000 7.40 IR1714
Eraser LSA20-8.4 Stripping Blade 35981 0.33200 8.40 IR1715
Eraser LSA20-9.5 Stripping Blade 36015 0.37500 9.50 IR1716
Eraser LSA20-10.7 Stripping Blade 36016 0.42100 10.70 IR1717
Eraser LSA20-11.5 Stripping Blade 35372 0.45300 11.50 IR1718
Eraser LSA20-12.7 Stripping Blade 36017 0.50000 12.70 IR1719
Eraser LSA20-14.3 Stripping Blade 34658 0.56300 14.30 IR1720
Eraser LSA20-15.9 Stripping Blade 33570 0.62500 15.90 IR1721
Eraser LSA20-18.2 Stripping Blade 35373 0.71900 18.20 IR1722
Eraser LSA20-20.2 Stripping Blade 34637 0.79700 20.20 IR1723
Eraser LSA20-22.2 Stripping Blade 35374 0.87500 22.20 IR1724
Eraser LSA20-24.2 Stripping Blade 36018 0.95300 24.20 IR1725
Eraser LSA20-26.2 Stripping Blade 36019 1.03100 26.20 IR1726
Eraser LSA20-28.6 Stripping Blade 36020 1.12500 28.60 IR1727
Blade Form DiameterMechtrix Description
Additional sizes are also available.
Please Contact Mechtrix for Assistance